10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UA213021337872

UA213021336451

UB2200017652125

UA223022136762

UA223022143957

UA213021335583

UA223022149881

UA213021335988

UA213021341187

UA223022150431

UA223022143948

UA213021307104

UA223022136110

UA223022113571

UA223022136714

UA223022150099

UB2200017652112

UA223022103792

UB2200017651468

UA223022139491

UA213021336704

UA223022104150

UA223022142200

MANPREET

KAUR

SUMIT

RADHA

RINKU

DEV

SAVITA

PREETI

NIKHIL

ANJU

ANKUSH

ABHISHEK

NAVEEN

KAVITA

ANKUSH

ANJALI

RAVI

GAZAL

DHILLON

MEHUL

ARUN

SEEMA

DURGA DUTT

ADITYA MAAN

JYOTI

8950984105

9588372854

9728118655

9053510403

9350348245

9306235047

8708951565

8950410307

8708239126

8059615013

8295779140

9416581292

8708997886

9053097023

7404068360

9992644372

9992539732

8198910823

7056265765

9817646606

8901691570

9817530988

7206340253

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List 2022, GC Jind (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

JAIPAL

JITENDER

RAMESH KUMAR

KRISHAN DUTT

RAMPAL SINGH

SUMER SINGH

ASHOK

SUNIL KUMAR

RAMMEHAR

KITAB SINGH

JAIPAL

JAGDISH

BIJENDER SINGH

SUBHASH

CHANDER

GULAB SINGH

VEDPARKASH

JASBIR SINGH

KULDEEP

ANIL

PREETAM

NARAYAN DUTT

DHARMBIR

CHANDRAM

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

24/05/2004

06/05/2003

25/02/2004

10/02/2004

27/07/2005

24/03/2004

10/08/2005

16/08/2002

10/12/2004

06/05/2003

14/12/2003

25/07/2002

01/06/2004

20/05/2005

01/06/2005

09/02/2004

08/03/2005

16/07/2003

25/11/2003

18/03/2005

19/10/2002

17/07/2002

20/11/2004

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

EWS

General

General

General

EWS

Backward

Class

General

Schedule

Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class
General
EWS

EWS
Backward
Class
EWS

EWS

Schedule
Caste

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

AIOEWS

HOGCEWS

SC

91

96

93

87.6

86

90.8

85.4

90.2

88.2

87.6

82.6

87.6

82

86.8

86.2

86

79.4

72.6

78.2

96

96

93

92.6

91

90.8

90.4

90.2

88.6

88.2

87.6

87.6

87.6

87

86.8

86.2

86.2

86

84.4

72.6

83.2

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
I,Hons. Paper-Il, History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
|,Hons. Paper-I1,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-1 (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
I,Hons. Paper-I1,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
I,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
I,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
|,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
I,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
|,Hons. Paper-I1,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-| (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
|,Hons. Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
I,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
|,Hons. Paper-Il, History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
|,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-1 (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
|,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
I,Hons. Paper-ll,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
I,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
I,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
I,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-| (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
|,Hons. Paper-I1,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
I,Hons. Paper-Il, History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
I,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
I,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-1 (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
|,Hons. Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-1 (Hindi,Hons. Paper-
I,Hons. Paper-ll,Political Science)
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

UA223022139055

UA223022146209

UA223022101193

UA223022142442

UA213020236254

UA223022135958

UA223022136255

UA223022136203

UB2200017651324

UA173017237358

PULKIT

RAVI KUMAR

MUSKAN

SHIVAM

ASHISH

PAYAL

SUBHAM

HARSH

RATTEWAL

AARTI RANI

KRISHAN

9728082536

9306304779

9817681626

9991940540

9467073082

7988161188

8053404338

9068712371

7404280204

9667101123

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List 2022, GC Jind (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

SUSHIL KUMAR

SURESH KUMAR

RISHI

SURENDER

ANAND KUMAR

JAWAHAR

CHAND

SUKHBIR

SHAMSHER

PARVEEN

ROHTAS

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

27/09/2003

27/02/2002

25/08/2005

04/07/2005

18/11/1999

19/01/2005

03/12/2003

21/08/2003

28/06/2004

10/03/1999

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

66.8

81

73.6

84.8

79.4

77

76.2

68.2

66.8

86

78.6

74.8

84.8

79.4

77

76.2

73.2

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
|,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons
I,Hons. Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons
|,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons
|,Hons. Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons
|,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons
I,Hons. Paper-ll,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons
I,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons
I,Hons. Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

|,Hons. Paper-I1,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-Il, History)

Paper-
. Paper-
. Paper-
. Paper-
. Paper-
. Paper-
. Paper-
. Paper-
Paper-

Paper-
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