## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, GC Jind (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UA213021337872	MANPREET KAUR	8950984105	JAIPAL	24/05/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	94.2	5	99.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
2	UA213021336451	SUMIT	9588372854	JITENDER	06/05/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	91	5	96	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
3	UB2200017652125	RADHA	9728118655	RAMESH KUMAR	25/02/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	96	0	96	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
4	UA223022136762	RINKU	9053510403	KRISHAN DUTT	10/02/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	93	0	93	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
5	UA223022143957	DEV	9350348245	RAMPAL SINGH	27/07/2005	MALE	General	AIOC	87.6	5	92.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
6	UA213021335583	SAVITA	9306235047	SUMER SINGH	24/03/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	91.6	0	91.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
7	UA223022149881	PREETI	8708951565	ASHOK	10/08/2005	FEMALE	EWS	HOGC	86	5	91	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
8	UA213021335988	NIKHIL	8950410307	SUNIL KUMAR	16/08/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	90.8	0	90.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
9	UA213021341187	ANJU	8708239126	RAMMEHAR	10/12/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	85.4	5	90.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
10	UA223022150431	ANKUSH	8059615013	KITAB SINGH	06/05/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	90.2	0	90.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
11	UA223022143948	ABHISHEK	8295779140	JAIPAL	14/12/2003	MALE	EWS	HOGC	83.6	5	88.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
12	UA213021307104	NAVEEN	9416581292	JAGDISH	25/07/2002	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	88.2	0	88.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
13	UA223022136110	KAVITA	8708997886	BIJENDER SINGH	01/06/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	87.6	0	87.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
14	UA223022113571	ANKUSH	9053097023	SUBHASH CHANDER	20/05/2005	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	82.6	5	87.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
15	UA223022136714	ANJALI	7404068360	GULAB SINGH	01/06/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	87.6	0	87.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
16	UA223022150099	RAVI	9992644372	VEDPARKASH	09/02/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	82	5	87	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
17	UB2200017652112	GAZAL DHILLON	9992539732	JASBIR SINGH	08/03/2005	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86.8	0	86.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
18	UA223022103792	MEHUL	8198910823	KULDEEP	16/07/2003	MALE	EWS	HOGC	86.2	0	86.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
19	UB2200017651468	ARUN	7056265765	ANIL	25/11/2003	MALE	EWS	HOGC	81.2	5	86.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
20	UA223022139491	SEEMA	9817646606	PREETAM	18/03/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	86	0	86	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
21	UA213021336704	DURGA DUTT	8901691570	NARAYAN DUTT	19/10/2002	MALE	EWS	AIOEWS	79.4	5	84.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
22	UA223022104150	ADITYA MAAN	9817530988	DHARMBIR	17/07/2002	MALE	EWS	HOGCEWS	72.6	0	72.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
23	UA223022142200	JYOTI	7206340253	CHANDRAM	20/11/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	78.2	5	83.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)

## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, GC Jind (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	UA223022139055	PULKIT	9728082536	SUSHIL KUMAR	27/09/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	72	5	77	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
25	UA223022146209	RAVI KUMAR	9306304779	SURESH KUMAR	27/02/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	66.8	0	66.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
26	UA223022101193	MUSKAN	9817681626	RISHI	25/08/2005	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	81	5	86	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
27	UA223022142442	SHIVAM	9991940540	SURENDER	04/07/2005	MALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	73.6	5	78.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
28	UA213020236254	ASHISH	9467073082	ANAND KUMAR	18/11/1999	MALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	69.8	5	74.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
29	UA223022135958	PAYAL	7988161188	JAWAHAR CHAND	19/01/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	84.8	0	84.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
30	UA223022136255	SUBHAM	8053404338	SUKHBIR	03/12/2003	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	79.4	0	79.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
31	UA223022136203	HARSH RATTEWAL	9068712371	SHAMSHER	21/08/2003	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	77	0	77	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
32	UB2200017651324	AARTI RANI	7404280204	PARVEEN	28/06/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	76.2	0	76.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
33	UA173017237358	KRISHAN	9667101123	ROHTAS	10/03/1999	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	68.2	5	73.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)